
MEETING & INCENTIVES
SUMMER & FALL

Pinetree Lodge

P R I C E L I S T  2 0 2 4



Pinetree Lodge > Meeting & Incentives
Summer & Fall Pricelist 2024

Pinetree Lodge > Meeting & Incentives

ACCOMMODATION > per pers/night, incl. Breakfast
Shared Double Room/Twin Room
Single Room Supplement
Access to sauna included.

SEK:
580

+490

MEETINGS & CONFERENCES > Price per pers (Min. 10 pers)
Meeting Facilities Half Day/Full Day
Swedish Fika > Coffee & cake
Swedish Fika > Coffee & sandwich
Swedish Fika Buffet  > Savoury & sweet
Bowl of Fresh Fruit
Bottle of Water > Sparkling or still

156/220
72
88

136
25
20

SEK:

Pinetree Lodge > Prices
02/03

MEALS & DRINKS > Price per pers
Lunch > Main course, salad, table water & coffee
2-course Dinner > Main course, dessert, table water & coffee
3-course Dinner > Starter, main course, dessert, table water & coffee
Traditional Dinner i Wooden Kåta > Pizza in wood fired oven or Salmon on wood board
Drink Package > 2 beers/wine glasses
Drink Ticket > See below
> Alcohol Free, incl. Mocktails
> House beer/Wine/Cider
> House 4 cl Cocktails/Avecs
Finger Food & 1 Glass of Cava > 3 pieces per person
Sauna Snacks & 1 Beer/Cider > Chips, nuts, water

SEK:
from 152 
from 315

from 440
490

 from 144
80

1/2 Drink Ticket
1 Drink Ticket

2 Drink Tickets
190
140

SAUNA & JACUZZI
Private Sauna & Jacuzzi > Price per group. Plus 88 SEK per person 2 000

SEK:

Pricelist > Spring, Summer & Fall 2024 All prices excl. VAT

GROUP ACTIVITIES > Price per pers (Min. 10 pers)
Pentathlon > Group activity with 5 different challenges
Photo Challenge > Group activity creating memories
Team Building > With focus on cooperation. Min. 6 pers
Husky Walk > Incl. kennel visit - meet our beloved huskies!
Cooking Competition on the Island > In wooden Kåta. Min. 12 pers
Troubadour/Lounge DJ > Price per group

392
392
432
392
784

12 000

SEK:

OTHER
Tour of Lodge + Story about the company > 1 hour
Tour of Lodge + Story telling about whole area and company > Forenoon or afternoon
Transfer

2 000
3 200 + Travel

Upon request

SEK:

Cancellation Policy > See our Cancellation Policy for FIT and groups here!

https://explorethenorth.se/files/download/etn_cancellationpolicy_fit-groups_2023-24_eng-sve.pdf


Explore the North
Särkimukka 27 • SE-984 97 Kangos • Sweden

Postal address:
Box 98 • SE-984 97 Kangos • Sweden 

Phone: +46 (0)978-690 800
E-mail: info@explorethenorth.se

Web:
www.explorethenorth.se

EXPLORE THE NORTH
Where to find

A DV E N T U R E S  I N  L A P L A N D

* Opens in Winter 2024-25   ** Opens in Winter 2025-26

55 KAAMOS LODGE** 66 LAPLAND VIEW LODGE 77 GRAND ARCTIC RESORT

11 AURORA MOUNTAIN LODGE 22 PINETREE LODGE 33 ARCTIC RIVER LODGE 44 MATARENGI LODGE*


