



## MEETING & INCENTIVES SUMMER & FALL

PRICELIST 2024

Explore the North

## **Pinetree Lodge** > Meeting & Incentives

Pricelist > Spring, Summer & Fall 2024

All prices excl. VAT

ACCOMMODATION > per pers/night, incl. Breakfast	SEK:
Shared Double Room/Twin Room	580
Single Room Supplement	+490
Access to sauna included.	

MEETINGS & CONFERENCES > Price per pers (Min. 10 pers)	SEK:
Meeting Facilities Half Day/Full Day	156/220
Swedish Fika > Coffee & cake	72
Swedish Fika > Coffee & sandwich	88
Swedish Fika Buffet > Savoury & sweet	136
Bowl of Fresh Fruit	25
Bottle of Water > Sparkling or still	20

MEALS & DRINKS > Price per pers	SEK:
Lunch > Main course, salad, table water & coffee	from 152
2-course Dinner > Main course, dessert, table water & coffee	from 315
3-course Dinner > Starter, main course, dessert, table water & coffee	from 440
Traditional Dinner i Wooden Kåta > Pizza in wood fired oven <i>or</i> Salmon on wood board	490
Drink Package > 2 beers/wine glasses	from 144
Drink Ticket > See below	80
> Alcohol Free, incl. Mocktails	1/2 Drink Ticket
> House beer/Wine/Cider	1 Drink Ticket
> House 4 cl Cocktails/Avecs	2 Drink Tickets
Finger Food & 1 Glass of Cava > 3 pieces per person	190
Sauna Snacks & 1 Beer/Cider > Chips, nuts, water	140

SAUNA & JACUZZI	SEK:
Private Sauna & Jacuzzi > Price per group. Plus 88 SEK per person	2 000

GROUP ACTIVITIES > Price per pers (Min. 10 pers)	SEK:
Pentathlon > Group activity with 5 different challenges	392
Photo Challenge > Group activity creating memories	392
Team Building > With focus on cooperation. Min. 6 pers	432
Husky Walk > Incl. kennel visit - meet our beloved huskies!	392
Cooking Competition on the Island > In wooden Kåta. Min. 12 pers	784
Troubadour/Lounge DJ > Price per group	12 000

OTHER	SEK:
Tour of Lodge + Story about the company > 1 hour	2 000
Tour of Lodge + Story telling about whole area and company > Forenoon or afternoon	3 200 + Travel
Transfer	Upon request

Cancellation Policy > See our Cancellation Policy for FIT and groups *here!* 



## Where to find EXPLORE THE NORTH

ADVENTURES IN LAPLAND



\* Opens in Winter 2024-25 \*\* Opens in Winter 2025-26



Postal address: Box 98 • SE-984 97 Kangos • Sweden Phone: +46 (0)978-690 800 E-mail: info@explorethenorth.se